
Phone Email
Executive Director Gordon David 502‐564‐7179 david.gordon@ky.gov
Executive Staff Advisor Mayes Leslie 502‐564‐1258 leslie.mayes@ky.gov

Phone Email
Director Klink Melissa 502‐564‐7191 melissa.klink@ky.gov
Assistant Director Holt Kim 502‐564‐7198 kim.holt@ky.gov

Harris  Maurette 502‐564‐7230 maurette.harris@ky.gov

Branch Manager Best David  502‐564‐7139 david.best@ky.gov
Bonzo Tracey 502‐564‐7177 traceyl.bonzo@ky.gov
Long Ellen 502‐564‐5118 ellen.long@ky.gov
Wales Christopher 502‐564‐7180 Christopher.Wales@ky.gov

Budget Manager Stidham Brian 502‐564‐6950 brian.stidham@ky.gov
Duncan James 502‐564‐5395 jamesw.duncan@ky.gov

Nothern Field Branch
Branch Manager Day Robert 602‐207‐9607 robertdday@ky.gov

Adcock Leon 270‐473‐1157 leon.adcock@ky.gov
Curtis David 859‐358‐5116 davidpcurtis@ky.gov
Ethington Marla 502‐229‐7579 marla.ethington@ky.gov
Garber Dane  859‐743‐3329 dane.garber@ky.gov

Southern Field Branch
Branch Manager Cook Brian 606‐202‐4001 brian.cook@ky.gov

Craft Adam 606‐254‐9399 adam.craft@ky.gov
Cress Jeff 606‐272‐4138 jeff.cress@ky.gov
Curry Gary 502‐229‐9525 gary.curry@ky.gov
King Eric 606‐416‐3171 eric.king@ky.gov
Williams Ben 859‐553‐4313 ben.williams@ky.gov

Western Field Branch
Branch Manager Tapley Martha 606‐307‐6058 martha.tapley@ky.gov

Benningfield Billy 270‐293‐7159 billy.benningfield@ky.gov
Cole Calvin 270‐836‐1331 calvin.cole@ky.gov
McPherson Paige 270‐206‐8271 RandaP.Mcpherson@ky.gov
McWherter Shea 270‐227‐9512 shea.mcwherter@ky.gov
Neutzman Jason 270‐670‐7448 jason.neutzman@ky.gov
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Local Official and Compliance & Tech Support Branch



Phone Email
Director Mike  Tackett 502‐564‐7220 mike.tackett@ky.gov
Assistant Director Detwiler Lori 502‐564‐6959 lori.detwiler@ky.gov

Branch Manager Mills Jason 502‐564‐6951 jason.mills@ky.gov
Gunnels Joshua 502‐564‐7047 joshua.gunnels@ky.gov
Hartley Lewis 502‐782‐7226 lewis.hartley@ky.gov
Richardson Jack 502‐564‐2476 jack.richardson@ky.gov

Cartography/GIS Branch
Branch Manager Walker  Daniel  502‐564‐7018 Daniel.Walker@ky.gov

Bruckman Christopher christopher.bruckman@ky.gov
Caufield Greg 502‐564‐7017 John.Caufield@ky.gov
Moreland Tom 502‐564‐7027 tom.moreland@ky.gov

Natural Resource Property Tax Branch
Branch Manager Greene Megan 502‐564‐7038 megan.greene@ky.gov

Jones Austin 502‐564‐5877 austin.jones@ky.gov
Sullivan Aaron 502‐564‐6992 aaron.sullivan@ky.gov
Witten Kyle 502‐782‐1585 kyle.witten@ky.gov

Unmined Coal Property Tax Branch
Branch Manager Wallen Jay 502‐564‐2443 jay.wallen@ky.gov

Ashcraft Jim 502‐564‐2435 jim.ashcraft@ky.gov
Brown Kala 502‐564‐7003 kala.brown@ky.gov
Moore Randy 502‐564‐6974 randy.moore@ky.gov

Mineral Severance Tax Branch
Branch Manager Casey Kelly 502‐564‐6965 kelly.casey@ky.gov

Smith Jennifer 502‐564‐7024 jennifer.smith@ky.gov
Witten Roxsanna 502‐564‐9654 roxsanna.witten@ky.gov

Natural Resource Geographic InformationSystems Branch

Division of Minerals Taxation and GIS Services



Phone Email
Director Thompson Cathy 502‐564‐5117 cathy.thompson@ky.gov
Assistant Director Reaves Kathryn 502‐782‐2477 kathryn.reaves@ky.gov

Karpagam Kappu 502‐564‐2722 kappu.karpagam@ky.gov
Sheeks Ashley 502‐564‐7097 ashley.sheeks@ky.gov

Public Service Branch
Branch Manager Carbin Robert 502‐564‐7148 robert.carbin@ky.gov

Justus Elizabeth 502‐564‐7100 elizabeth.justus@ky.gov
Moss Brittany 502‐564‐7099 brittany.moss@ky.gov
Sheeks David 502‐564‐7162 david.sheeks@ky.gov
Travis James 502‐564‐7123 james.travis@ky.gov

Centrally Assessed Branch
Koeller Jordan 502‐564‐7114 jordan.koeller@ky.gov
Doston Phillip 502‐564‐7113 phillip.dotson@ky.gov
Dyer Paden 502‐564‐7378 paden.dyer@ky.gov
Shavers Kenneth 502‐564‐7251 kenneth.shavers@ky.gov

Personal Property Branch
Branch Manager Taylor Justin 502‐564‐7098 justin.taylor@ky.gov

Ball Molly 502‐564‐8139 molly.ball@ky.gov

Personal Property Omitted Section
Revenue Section Supervisor Boyd Brad 502‐564‐6839 brad.boyd@ky.gov

Bobblitt Andy 502‐564‐7138 andy.bobblitt@ky.gov
Parks Kendelynn 502‐564‐7104 kendelynn.parks@ky.gov
Tanksley Erica 502‐564‐7207 erica.tanksley@ky.gov
Walker Amy 502‐564‐4974 amyc.walker@ky.gov

Motor Vehicle Section
Revenue Section Supervisor Brown Lindsey 502‐564‐7384 lindsey.brown@ky.gov

Miller Heather 502‐564‐8180 heatherm.miller@ky.gov
Terhune James 502‐564‐5620 james.terhune@ky.gov

State Valuation Division


